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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (December 6, 2011) submitting

pursuant to resolution duly
passed the examinations an
for appointment to the civi
Honorable Body in order of their respective standing.

ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN (Entrance)

Brett Johnson
David Johnson
Mark Rasmusson
Thomas Smith
Charles Wiemerslage
Aaron Johnson
Matt Rademacher
Mark Thorsheim
William Minor
Brian Lehman
Winston Tseng
Matt Heath

Josh Daley

Curtis Quick

Russ Singer
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
d met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
| service positions recorded below, certified to your

Nancy Suby-Bohn
Brad Bateman
Mahesh Maskey
Todd Scott

Robert Baldwin
Benjamin Clemons
Danielle Mulholland
Charles Grummons
David Overman
Sean Murphy
Nathan Steffes
Michael Marshall
Erik Rowley

Amy Brand
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24

IDENTIFICATION TECHNICIAN (Entrance)

Andrew Danyluk
Amanda Jarrett
Matthew York
Heather Holstein
Sheila Rogeness
Cole Goater

Jamie Johnson
Krista Lee

Dean Mosher
Krystal Kriegshauser
Joshua Jacquin
Kimberly Akkermann
Ashley Owen

John Erickson
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Moved

by

15 Brittany Kelly
16 Alfred Bronson
17 Sarah Lambert
18 Jason Oliver

19 Sherri Schmitt
20 Steven Eneix

21 Gabriel Martinez
22 Emily McShane
23 Garrett Alderson
24  Scott Hensley
25  Tiffany Miller

26 Michael Shouse
27 Rachael Fossacca

to receive and file.

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT
COWNIE v
COLEMAN v
GRIESS v
HENSLEY v
MAHAFFEY Ve
MEYER o
MOORE e
TOTAL 7
MOTION CARRIED / APPROVED
[ 4

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

City Clerk



